
1 Set
2 Set
4 Out
7 Lib
8 MB
9 Out
10 Out
11 Out
13 Out
15 MB
16 Opp
17 MB
18 Out
20 MB

45% / 45%‐50% / 0% 43% / 71% 71% / 71%71% / 71%38% / 62%

S2 S3 S4

0% 72% 0% 50% 0%

62%24 57%21

0% 50% 0%

86% / 86% 33% / 50%

75%/8
20: Jumpfloat at Position 6 16: Jumpserve at Position 511: Jumpserve at Position 6

42% / 1110% / 2 33% / 7 33% / 744% / 8 39% / 7

100% / 100% 100% / 100%

42%

14% / 3 10% / 2

100% / 100% ‐50% / 0% 60% / 60%

4% / 1

35% / 9

33% / 44%

1: Jumpserve at Position 1 4: Jumpserve at Position 1
2: Jumpfloat at Position 1 13: Jumpserve at Position 1 15: Jumpfloat at Position 5

0%

38% / 8 33% / 7 29% / 6

17% / 3 19% / 5

56%/18 29%/7 39%/33 78%/9 50%/24 56%/16

28% 0% 50% 0% 58%

46%

0% 50% 2% 48% 0%

Roster

17: Jumpfloat at Position 5 4: Jumpserve at Position 1

ABDELAZIZ
HARSKAMP van
HORST ter
JORNA
BEMMELEN van
GOMMANS
RAUWERDINK

S1 S6

DIEFENBACH

NETHERLANDS 2014      ‐ 

S5

0% 50%

14% / 4 45% / 10 27% / 6 23% / 5

13/4 15 16

Starting Lineup:

KOOY
GARDEREN van
KOELEWIJN
OVERBEEKE
PARKINSON
ANDRINGA

20/17 11/4

L: 7

2/1

Rotation:

Ser: S1
Rec: S2

5% / 1

0% / 0

S1

40%/20 48%/33 53%/15 57%/23 67%/24 73%/15 50%/16 52%27 44%16

29% / 8 36% / 10

75% / 88% 70% / 80% 25% / 25% 80% / 90% 100% / 100% 80% / 80% 50% / 62%

21% / 6

67% / 67%

54%
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